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PARISH STAFF 
 
 
 

Fr. Jess Ty, Pastor                                  (480) 346-3045 
 frty@oloj.org     
Fr. Clement Attah, Parochial Vicar    (480) 346-3051                         
                frattah@oloj.org                    
Deacon Dan Doheny                            (630) 235-5123 
               dan@cherryfish.com 
Deacon Dennis Fleming    (480) 488-2229 
               dcnfleming@oloj.org 
Deacon Handel Metcalf                       (630) 742-2906 
               Drmetcalf@gmail.com 
 

FAITH FORMATION/RELIGIOUS EDUCATION 
David Lins,  Dir. of Faith Formation  
 dlins@oloj.org    (480) 346-3042  
Sr. Margery Harkin, PVMI, Facilitator  
                 of Evangelization                  (480) 488-2229           
          sr.margery@oloj.org 
Sr. Susan Marie Norton, PVMI, Coordinator 
                  of Evangelization                 (480) 346-3069 
                  sr.susanmarie@oloj.org    
Monika Matthews-Hoffman, Coordinator 
    of Children’s Catechesis & Family Ministry 
                   mmatthews-hoffmann@oloj.org 
                                                   (480) 346-3061 
Mady Mooradian, Youth Ministry Coordinator 
                  mmooradian@oloj.org     (480) 346-3046    
Mindi Nechanicky, Faith Formation Asst.  
                   mnechanicky@oloj.org    (480) 346-3047                                                    
                     
   PARISH 
Laura Hicks, Director    (480) 346-3041 
 lhicks@oloj.org    
Lauren Haro, Communications &     (480) 346-3043 
 Stewardship  
 lharo@oloj.org 
 

FACILITIES 
Lupe Castro, Manager   (480) 346-3055 
 

FINANCE 
Finance Department   (480) 346-3050 
 finance@oloj.org 
 

MUSIC 
Gabriel Martinez, Director 
 of Liturgical Music  
 gmartinez@oloj.org  (480) 346-3052 
  

OUR LADY OF JOY CATHOLIC PRESCHOOL 
Jessica Snook, Director   
 jsnook@oloj.org   (480) 346-3059 
Antonella Guarino, Office Mgr.         (480) 346-3054 
 

GIFT & BOOK SHOP          
Carole Palmquist      (949) 892-9976 

Prayer Intentions and Requests 
 

A family member may request prayers for those who are ill or 
who are deceased.  Contact Lauren at 480-346-3043 or at 
lharo@oloj.org to add a name. If  the person is deceased, we 
will need some additional information if you would like their 
name to be included in our annual Mass of Remembrance.  

For those who are ill:                                  

Lynn Simms            Edward O’Reilly                                                                                  
Paula Dorez   Richard Paquette                                 
Christopher Fleming                           Laurence Wiegand                                                            
John Tinman    Carolyn Schott 

 

For those born to eternal life, especially:                              
Mildred Jean Greer                           Carol Horvath      
Marie Toth                                 Harry Martin 
Peter Trunzo                                       Robert Karberg 
Georgia Donohue                               Anne Iarocci                                                                   

 
 
 
 

 
 
Sunday January 22nd 
7:00 am Terri Arens, Living 
9:00 am† Zoa Gonzalez 
11:00 am† Chris Crowley 
4:00 pm† Thomas Sweeney 
Monday January 23rd 
8:00 am† Bob Barr 
Tuesday January 24th 
8:00 am† Judith Callahan 
Wednesday January 25th 
8:00 am† Judith Callahan 
Thursday January 26th 
8:00 am† Frank Deitz 
Friday January 27th 
8:00 am† Mr & Mrs Florian Gawlik 
Saturday January 28th 
8:00 am† Bob Bretz 
5:00 pm† Judy Callahan 
Sunday January 29th 
7:00 am† Louise Beahr 
9:00 am† Denis Sweeney 
11:00 am† Tom Walsh 
4:00 pm† Dorothy Slager 

Parish Pastoral Council 
              Kathleen Sabol, Chair     kcsabol@gmail.com              
      

         Chris Bos                 Tom McGivern                               
  Jennifer Cuicki                        William Sichko 
         Terry Davis                             Roberto Spinelli 
         Sharon Madura                      Gina Wright 
         








